
  

Ya Devi ShorboBhuteshu ShaktRupeno Sangsthita 
Namastasshoi Namastasshoi Namastasshoi Namo Namaha. 

 

Puja 
Venue 



 Monday 3 October 
 
 

Venue: 
Redgum Centre 

2 Lane Street, Wentworthville  NSW 2145 
(Walking distance from Wenthworthville Railway Station) 

 

-: Programme :- 
 

 

Puja : 9:00 am 
Kid’s Art Competition : 11:00 am 
Pushpanjali : 12:30 pm 
Proshadam & Lunch : 1:30 pm 
Puja Quiz : 3:00 pm 
Dhup Arati Dance : 4:00 pm 
Puja Talk : 5:00 pm 
Cultural Function : 6:00 pm 
Raffle Draw : 8:45 pm 
Closing : 9:00 pm 

Dear Member/Friend 

We cordially invite you to attend our 
annual Durga Puja Festival 2011 to be held 
on Monday, 3 October 2011 at the Redgum 
Centre Wentworthville. Goddess Durga is 
the symbol of power who protects us from 
all evils. Let us pray together to Mother 
Durga for her kind blessings. 

On this auspicious occasion, we are 
celebrating the day long program that 
includes Puja (worship) and colourful 
religious and cultural programme. 

Your presence along with your family and 
friends on this special occasion will make 
the day more cherished and joyful. 

 
Nirmal Chowdhury               Nirmalya Talukder 
President                            General Secretary 
 0404 040 163                              0401 227 529 

 

Working Together for our Culture & Values 
www.bspc.org.au 


